
Gazzane 25 07 21 85 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 125 BARBIERI M. 16:54.583
Tempo gara

1 1:51.681 15:05:32.168

2 1:51.661 15:07:23.829

3 1:50.355 15:09:14.184

4 1:50.032 15:11:04.216

5 1:50.116 15:12:54.332

6 1:50.891 15:14:45.223

7 1:50.764 15:16:35.987

8 1:54.395 15:18:30.382

9 1:59.169 15:20:29.551

 Po. 2 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. + 30.821
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.035 15:05:35.758

2 1:55.974 15:07:31.732

3 1:54.461 15:09:26.193

4 1:54.611 15:11:20.804

5 1:54.378 15:13:15.182

6 1:55.355 15:15:10.537

7 1:55.798 15:17:06.335

8 1:56.988 15:19:03.323

9 1:57.049 15:21:00.372

 Po. 3 - # 211 PINI R. + 33.752
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.930 15:05:39.415

2 1:55.578 15:07:34.993

3 1:54.828 15:09:29.821

4 1:55.504 15:11:25.325

5 1:55.001 15:13:20.326

6 1:55.049 15:15:15.375

7 1:55.347 15:17:10.722

8 1:54.948 15:19:05.670

9 1:57.633 15:21:03.303

 Po. 4 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. + 41.887
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.022 15:05:39.990

2 1:55.964 15:07:35.954

3 1:55.403 15:09:31.357

4 1:55.780 15:11:27.137

5 1:55.915 15:13:23.052

6 1:55.786 15:15:18.838

7 1:55.959 15:17:14.797

8 1:55.936 15:19:10.733

9 2:00.705 15:21:11.438

 Po. 5 - # 919 LUPANO S. + 53.069
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.009 15:05:40.793

2 1:56.755 15:07:37.548

3 1:57.324 15:09:34.872

4 1:58.231 15:11:33.103

5 1:58.274 15:13:31.377

6 1:57.592 15:15:28.969

7 1:57.781 15:17:26.750

8 1:57.826 15:19:24.576

9 1:58.044 15:21:22.620

 Po. 6 - # 121 SALVI F. + 53.779
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.908 15:05:42.521

2 1:56.693 15:07:39.214

3 1:56.690 15:09:35.904

4 1:57.918 15:11:33.822

5 1:57.948 15:13:31.770

6 1:58.560 15:15:30.330

7 1:56.812 15:17:27.142

8 1:58.089 15:19:25.231

9 1:58.099 15:21:23.330

 Po. 7 - # 482 MARTONE A. + 55.668
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.885 15:05:41.731

2 1:56.348 15:07:38.079

3 1:57.203 15:09:35.282

4 1:57.418 15:11:32.700

5 1:56.967 15:13:29.667

6 1:56.788 15:15:26.455

7 1:57.050 15:17:23.505

8 1:57.365 15:19:20.870

9 2:04.349 15:21:25.219

 Po. 8 - # 246 VERDEROSA G.+ 1:27.774
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.504 15:05:47.851

2 1:58.850 15:07:46.701

3 2:00.640 15:09:47.341

4 2:00.687 15:11:48.028

5 2:01.168 15:13:49.196

6 2:00.331 15:15:49.527

7 2:00.240 15:17:49.767

8 2:02.035 15:19:51.802

9 2:05.523 15:21:57.325

 Po. 9 - # 311 CALANDRA L. + 1:33.101
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.880 15:05:49.397

2 2:03.214 15:07:52.611

3 2:04.035 15:09:56.646

4 2:02.563 15:11:59.209

5 1:58.719 15:13:57.928

6 2:00.991 15:15:58.919

7 2:00.835 15:17:59.754

8 2:00.652 15:20:00.406

9 2:02.246 15:22:02.652

 Po. 10 - # 89 BOLLINI T. + 1:45.544
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.746 15:05:49.771

2 2:03.293 15:07:53.064

3 2:04.085 15:09:57.149

4 2:04.032 15:12:01.181

5 2:03.548 15:14:04.729

6 2:03.409 15:16:08.138

7 2:01.928 15:18:10.066

8 2:01.872 15:20:11.938

9 2:03.157 15:22:15.095

 Po. 11 - # 924 ARGENTERIO G.+ 1:46.913
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.509 15:05:55.294

2 2:04.193 15:07:59.487

3 2:03.679 15:10:03.166

4 2:05.225 15:12:08.391

5 2:03.529 15:14:11.920

6 2:00.279 15:16:12.199

7 2:02.008 15:18:14.207

8 2:01.839 15:20:16.046

9 2:00.418 15:22:16.464

 Po. 12 - # 101 GHEZZI N. + 1:56.919
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.293 15:05:48.287

2 2:03.463 15:07:51.750

3 2:03.940 15:09:55.690

4 2:04.567 15:12:00.257

5 2:03.883 15:14:04.140

6 2:05.595 15:16:09.735

7 2:05.271 15:18:15.006

8 2:05.512 15:20:20.518

9 2:05.952 15:22:26.470

 Po. 13 - # 93 BERSANI M. + 1:57.359
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.300 15:05:56.894

2 2:04.274 15:08:01.168

3 2:03.812 15:10:04.980

4 2:04.334 15:12:09.314

5 2:04.599 15:14:13.913

6 2:03.851 15:16:17.764

7 2:03.036 15:18:20.800

8 2:02.856 15:20:23.656

9 2:03.254 15:22:26.910

 Po. 14 - # 55 CANALI N. + 1:58.311
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.116 15:05:52.280

2 2:04.674 15:07:56.954

3 2:04.440 15:10:01.394

4 2:05.731 15:12:07.125

5 2:04.322 15:14:11.447

6 2:04.217 15:16:15.664

7 2:04.455 15:18:20.119

8 2:02.855 15:20:22.974

9 2:04.888 15:22:27.862

Fastest lap: 1:50.032 
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 Po. 15 - # 7 BERNERIO A. + 2:17.170
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.284 15:05:50.417

2 2:05.341 15:07:55.758

3 2:05.119 15:10:00.877

4 2:07.038 15:12:07.915

5 2:06.735 15:14:14.650

6 2:04.164 15:16:18.814

7 2:03.634 15:18:22.448

8 2:04.751 15:20:27.199

9 2:19.522 15:22:46.721

 Po. 16 - # 818 CARPINTERI M.+ 3:41.582
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.131 15:05:52.892

2 2:03.419 15:07:56.311

3 2:06.407 15:10:02.718

4 2:04.698 15:12:07.416

5 2:01.250 15:14:08.666

6 2:02.884 15:16:11.550

7 2:03.976 15:18:15.526

8 2:05.487 15:20:21.013

9 3:50.120 15:24:11.133

 Po. 17 - # 17 CIANNAVEI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.340 15:05:53.993

2 2:03.652 15:07:57.645

3 2:04.781 15:10:02.426

4 2:06.616 15:12:09.042

5 2:06.357 15:14:15.399

6 2:05.285 15:16:20.684

7 2:06.288 15:18:26.972

8 2:05.691 15:20:32.663

 Po. 18 - # 70 BRUZZESE A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.054 15:05:46.761

2 2:08.259 15:07:55.020

3 2:05.272 15:10:00.292

4 2:06.255 15:12:06.547

5 2:06.690 15:14:13.237

6 2:06.986 15:16:20.223

7 2:05.861 15:18:26.084

8 2:07.501 15:20:33.585

 Po. 19 - # 68 AINA D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.505 15:06:17.363

2 2:02.046 15:08:19.409

3 2:01.555 15:10:20.964

4 2:03.245 15:12:24.209

5 2:02.253 15:14:26.462

6 2:03.513 15:16:29.975

7 2:04.003 15:18:33.978

8 2:06.719 15:20:40.697

 Po. 20 - # 215 DAMINATO C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.266 15:05:53.491

2 2:07.127 15:08:00.618

3 2:05.511 15:10:06.129

4 2:07.869 15:12:13.998

5 2:06.593 15:14:20.591

6 2:04.950 15:16:25.541

7 2:05.540 15:18:31.081

8 2:16.134 15:20:47.215

 Po. 21 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.898 15:05:51.295

2 2:02.554 15:07:53.849

3 2:02.154 15:09:56.003

4 2:47.500 15:12:43.503

5 2:05.271 15:14:48.774

6 2:01.579 15:16:50.353

7 2:05.631 15:18:55.984

8 2:14.119 15:21:10.103

 Po. 22 - # 166 REGIS L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.847 15:05:58.596

2 2:08.477 15:08:07.073

3 2:07.077 15:10:14.150

4 2:12.409 15:12:26.559

5 2:10.626 15:14:37.185

6 2:14.940 15:16:52.125

7 2:08.803 15:19:00.928

8 2:12.855 15:21:13.783

 Po. 23 - # 714 BONFANTI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.646 15:06:00.928

2 2:10.195 15:08:11.123

3 2:09.356 15:10:20.479

4 2:14.494 15:12:34.973

5 2:14.634 15:14:49.607

6 2:11.005 15:17:00.612

7 2:13.516 15:19:14.128

8 2:22.621 15:21:36.749

 Po. 24 - # 230 BARBONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.161 15:06:04.227

2 2:14.763 15:08:18.990

3 2:13.422 15:10:32.412

4 2:19.746 15:12:52.158

5 2:15.023 15:15:07.181

6 2:15.445 15:17:22.626

7 2:15.788 15:19:38.414

8 2:14.329 15:21:52.743

 Po. 25 - # 287 GIGLIO V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.638 15:06:06.403

2 2:16.710 15:08:23.113

3 2:15.777 15:10:38.890

4 2:16.967 15:12:55.857

5 2:15.025 15:15:10.882

6 2:14.792 15:17:25.674

7 2:15.465 15:19:41.139

8 2:14.351 15:21:55.490

 Po. 26 - # 107 BRUNO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.611 15:05:48.783

2 2:03.326 15:07:52.109

3 2:01.485 15:09:53.594

4 2:01.416 15:11:55.010

5 2:01.033 15:13:56.043

6 1:59.832 15:15:55.875

7 2:55.849 15:18:51.724

8 3:17.660 15:22:09.384

 Po. 27 - # 352 VIOTTI L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.171 15:05:54.990

2 2:04.002 15:07:58.992

3 2:05.124 15:10:04.116

4 2:06.537 15:12:10.653

5 2:05.381 15:14:16.034

6 2:05.262 15:16:21.296

7 2:02.176 15:18:23.472

 Po. 28 - # 69 BETTIGA V. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.707 15:05:56.232

2 2:07.667 15:08:03.899

3 2:06.529 15:10:10.428

4 2:06.977 15:12:17.405

5 2:04.366 15:14:21.771

6 2:04.714 15:16:26.485

7 2:30.513 15:18:56.998

 Po. 29 - # 159 ARISI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.557 15:06:03.059

2 2:12.768 15:08:15.827

3 2:13.075 15:10:28.902

4 2:23.093 15:12:51.995

5 3:37.796 15:16:29.791

6 2:32.376 15:19:02.167

7 2:40.220 15:21:42.387

 Po. 30 - # 294 INVERARDI M. + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:27.850 15:07:09.251

Fastest lap: 1:50.032 
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